4/12/2021

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AlG20013624/QPS3Q2
Date: 12/04/2021

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:  AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 1700040654

Claimant Vehicle  sBso76x Insured Vehicle No:  SLR6140C

Date of Loss: 04/12/2020 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No:  9467222069SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SHB5976X

Make & Model: TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A) Engine No: 2ZR6606708

Reg. Date: 27/07/2016 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: JTDKN36UX05768397

Colour: Maroon Odometer: 324623 km

Engine Capacity: 1798 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 195/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/65 R15

Front Left Side:
Front Right Side:

Touring 6 mm
Touring 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS
Parts
Miscellaneous ltems
Labour

Paintwork Labour
Towing

Calculated Gross Total (S$)

Approved Total (Overridden) (S$)

INSPECTION
Date of Assignment:

Date Inspected:

Estimated Period of Repair:

Nett Amount (S$)

+ Car Rental (4.0 x S$109.14/day) (S$)

Rear Left Side: Touring 6 mm
Rear Right Side: Touring 6 mm
Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
11,276.48 188.33 11,088.15 98.33
0.00 0.00 0.00
4,922.00 1,370.00 3,552.00 7217
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
16,198.48 1,558.33 14,640.15 90.38
1,500.00
16,198.48 1,500.00 14,698.48 90.74
436.56
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 7.00
Nett Liability (S$) 1,943.56
Global Sum Settlement (S$) 1,900.00

08/12/2020
08/12/2020 Inspected At:

3.0 days

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd (Woodlands)
60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4
Singapore 757705
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4/12/2021 Adjuster Report
Adjuster: Ol SUN PIN Manager: = CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but
any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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4/12/2021

REPAIR DETAILS

Adjuster Report

Recommended Parts

No.
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F=Franchise part.

Particulars

*NAME PLATE (HYBRID) (DISC 25%)
*STICKER DECAL SMRT (DOOR) (SN)
*PIXEL STICKER (SN)

*SMRT LOGO (SN)

*STICKER DECAL 6555 8888 (SN)
*BUMPER FRT

*FENDER FRT/LH

*WHEEL DISC ,FRONT

*DOOR FRT/LH

*DOOR RR/LH

*FENDER RR/LH

*BUMPER SUPPORT F/LH
*FENDER LINER FRT/LH
*PROTECTOR FRONT FENDER SIDE PANEL LH
*TYRE

*MOULDING BODY ,LH

*SILL MEMBER PLATE RR/LH
*HINGE LOWER LHF ,DOOR
*HINGE UPPER LHF , DOOR
*CHECK ASSY ,FR DOOR

*DOOR HINGE LOWER RRILH
*DOOR HINGE UPPER RR/LH
*CHECK ASSY ,RR DOOR
*FENDER LINER R/LH

*TYRE

“WHEEL DISC

*BUMPER REAR

*BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/LH
*BUMPR SEAL ,RR LH

*BUMPER LIP COVER RR/LH
*PIXEL STICKER

*MIRROR ASSY ,LH

*MIRROR LAMP LH

*COVER OUTER MIRROR ,LH

Condition

Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

51.90F
60.00 F
60.00 F
7.80F
21.60F
482.00F
723.40F
1,484.20F
894.40F
95450 F
766.80F
76.40F
171.70F
114.50F
126.74F
673.60F
57.50F
90.10F
80.50F
150.30F
72.20F
81.70F
150.30F
141.30F
126.74F
1,484.20F
458.60F
94.80F
88.90F
72.20F
60.00F
1,224.90F
65.30F
107.40F

11,276.48

Amount

*38.93F
*60.00 F
*60.00 F

*7.80F
*21.60F

188.33

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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4/12/2021 Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type

Labour Iltems

1 PANEL BEATING & BODY WORK New
2 SPRAY PAINT New
3 TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION New
4 TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA New
5 TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT /TYRE BALANCING New
6 TO TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM New
7 TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RIM (SPRAYING PURPOSE) New
8 TO REPLACE SUNSRY PARTS New
9 TO WASH AND VACUUM New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

1,014.00
2,988.00
80.00
200.00
120.00
240.00
120.00
100.00
60.00

4,922.00

Amount

200.00
1,050.00
0.00
30.00
60.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
0.00

1,370.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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