4/12/2021 Adjuster Report

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG20013624/QPS3Q2

Date:

12/04/2021

**REFERENCE** 

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

1700040654

**Claimant Vehicle** 

SHB5976X

Insured Vehicle No:

**SLR6140C** 

No:

04/12/2020

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9467222069SG

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SHB5976X

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.8 HYBRID CVT (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: 2ZR6606708

Reg. Date:

27/07/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

Odometer:

JTDKN36UX05768397 324623 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: Maroon

Market Value/New Car Price:

1798 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

**Engine Modification:** Yes

No Pre-accident Condition:

**CONDITION OF TYRES** 

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side: 195/65 R15 Touring 6 mm Touring 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 195/65 R15 Touring 6 mm Touring 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	11,276.48	188.33	11,088.15	98.33
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,922.00	1,370.00	3,552.00	72.17
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	16,198.48	1,558.33	14,640.15	90.38
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,500.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	16,198.48	1,500.00	14,698.48	90.74
+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$	109.14/day) (S\$)	436.56		
+ Doc	Search Fee (S\$)	7.00		
N	lett Liability (S\$)	1,943.56		
Global Sum	Settlement (S\$)	1,900.00		

**INSPECTION** 

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment: 08/12/2020

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd (Woodlands)

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4

Singapore 757705

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

08/12/2020 Inspected At:

Adjuster: OI SUN PIN Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# **REPAIR DETAILS**

### **Recommended Parts**

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*NAME PLATE (HYBRID) (DISC 25%)	Necessary	51.90 F	*38.93 F
2	1	*STICKER DECAL SMRT (DOOR) (SN)	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 F
3	1	*PIXEL STICKER (SN)	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 F
4	1	*SMRT LOGO (SN)	Necessary	7.80 F	*7.80 F
5	1	*STICKER DECAL 6555 8888 (SN)	Necessary	21.60 F	*21.60 F
6	1	*BUMPER FRT	Repair	482.00 F	*- F
7	1	*FENDER FRT/LH	Repair	723.40 F	*- F
8	1	*WHEEL DISC ,FRONT	Repair	1,484.20 F	*- F
9	1	*DOOR FRT/LH	Repair	894.40 F	*- F
10	1	*DOOR RR/LH	Repair	954.50 F	*- F
11	1	*FENDER RR/LH	Repair	766.80 F	*- F
12	1	*BUMPER SUPPORT F/LH	Serviceable	76.40 F	*- F
13	1	*FENDER LINER FRT/LH	Serviceable	171.70 F	*- F
14	1	*PROTECTOR FRONT FENDER SIDE PANEL LH	Serviceable	114.50 F	*- F
15	1	*TYRE	Serviceable	126.74 F	*- F
16	1	*MOULDING BODY ,LH	Serviceable	673.60 F	*- F
17	1	*SILL MEMBER PLATE RR/LH	Serviceable	57.50 F	*- F
18	1	*HINGE LOWER LHF ,DOOR	Serviceable	90.10 F	*- F
19	1	*HINGE UPPER LHF , DOOR	Serviceable	80.50 F	*- F
20	1	*CHECK ASSY ,FR DOOR	Serviceable	150.30 F	*- F
21	1	*DOOR HINGE LOWER RR/LH	Serviceable	72.20 F	*- F
22	1	*DOOR HINGE UPPER RR/LH	Serviceable	81.70 F	*- F
23	1	*CHECK ASSY ,RR DOOR	Serviceable	150.30 F	*- F
24	1	*FENDER LINER R/LH	Serviceable	141.30 F	*- F
25	1	*TYRE	Serviceable	126.74 F	*- F
26	1	*WHEEL DISC	Serviceable	1,484.20 F	*- F
27	1	*BUMPER REAR	Serviceable	458.60 F	*- F
28	1	*BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/LH	Serviceable	94.80 F	*- F
29	1	*BUMPR SEAL ,RR LH	Serviceable	88.90 F	*- F
30	1	*BUMPER LIP COVER RR/LH	Serviceable	72.20 F	*- F
31	1	*PIXEL STICKER	Serviceable	60.00 F	*- F
32	1	*MIRROR ASSY ,LH	Serviceable	1,224.90 F	*- F
33	1	*MIRROR LAMP LH	Serviceable	65.30 F	*- F
34	1	*COVER OUTER MIRROR ,LH	Serviceable	107.40 F	*- F
F=Fra	anchise part.		_		
			Total Parts (S\$)	11,276.48	188.33

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
<u>Lab</u>	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING & BODY WORK	New	1,014.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINT	New	2,988.00	1,050.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	New	80.00	0.00
4	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	New	200.00	30.00
5	TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT /TYRE BALANCING	New	120.00	60.00
6	TO TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM	New	240.00	0.00
7	TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RIM (SPRAYING PURPOSE)	New	120.00	30.00
8	TO REPLACE SUNSRY PARTS	New	100.00	0.00
9	TO WASH AND VACUUM	New	60.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	4,922.00	1,370.00
	Report was unsubmitte	ed during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >